
Cocktails  

 

Appetizers
Cheese platter

Quality pastry from De Rouw, a phenomenon

in the area!

From 5.95

7.00

8.75

8.75

8.75

Pastry

15.00

15.75

Fresh & Fruity
Sgroppino 

 

M.C. SPECIAL
A carefully curated changing

cocktail

From 7.50

– to be ordered until 21.00

A selection of 5 cheese from 'Puur Kaas & Delicatessen'– honeycomb

nut-raisinbread

Pata Negra
Thinly sliced ham from the Iberico pig – 75 grams

dried for 24 months

Yakitori
Chicken skewers 6 pieces – teriyaki – spring onion – fried onions

Gyoza's
Shrimp – 6 pieces – lime mayonnaise

Bittergarnituur
8 pieces – mixed snacks – mayonnaise

Cas & Kas “bitterballs”
Vegan – 6 pieces – mustard

Burgundian “bitterballs”
6 pieces – mustard

Focaccia
Italian flat bread – olive & tomato tapenade – cream cheese

Marinated olives
Sweet

9.95

4.00

9.95

7.95

7.95

6.50

9.95

Mojito

8.75

8.75

Bacardi Carta Blanca – lime – mint

Pornstar Martini
42 Below vodka – passionfruit –

lime juice – vanilla

Espresso Martini
42 Below vodka – espresso

Piña colada
Bacardi Carta Blanca – coconut

cream – pineapple juice – lime

Margarita
Cazadores tequila – lime –

triple sec

Martini bellini
Martini Bianco – prosecco – peach

DO YOU HAVE ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS?

Lemon sorbet – vodka – prosecco

7.25

Iced coffee 6.50
With whipped cream

With caramel- or chocolatesyrup

+0.50

+0.50

Homemade ice tea 6.50
Made with fresh tea from Twistea

Breakfast – until 14.00

Croissant with jam
Croissant with ham and/or cheese
Yogurt with ingredients of your choice:

3.00
3.50

Granola
Fruit
Nuts
Honey
Superfoods

Single-ingredient price

Per additional ingredient
6.50
0.50

PLEASE INFORM YOUR HOSTESS/HOST


