M.C. SPECIAL

A carefully curated changing cocktail

From 7.50

Pastry

Quality pastry from De Rouw, a phenomenon in the area!

From 5.95

Appetizers – to be ordered until 21.00	
Cheese platter	15.75
A selection of 5 cheese from 'Puur Kaas & Delicatessen'- honeycomb	
nut-raisinbread Pata Negra	15.00
Thinly sliced ham from the Iberico pig – 75 grams	13.00
dried for 24 months	
Yakitori	9.95
Chicken skewers 6 pieces – teriyaki – spring onion – fried onions	_
Gyoza's	9.95
Shrimp – 6 pieces – lime mayonnaise	
Bittergarnituur	9.95
8 pieces – mixed snacks – mayonnaise	_
Cas & Kas "bitterballs"	7.95
Vegan - 6 pieces - mustard	
Burgundian "bitterballs"	7.95
6 pieces – mustard	
Focaccia	6.50
Italian flat bread - olive & tomato tapenade - cream cheese	
Marinated olives	4.00
Sweet	

Cocktails	
Mojito	8.75
Bacardi Carta Blanca – lime – mint	
Pornstar Martini	8.75
42 Below vodka – passionfruit –	
lime juice – vanilla	
Espresso Martini	8.75
42 Below vodka – espresso	
Piña colada	8.75
Bacardi Carta Blanca – coconut	
cream – pineapple juice – lime	
Margarita	8.75
Cazadores tequila – lime –	
triple sec	7.00
Martini bellini	7.00
Martini Bianco – prosecco – peach	

Fresh C Fruitu		
Fresh & Fruity		
Sgroppino	7.25	
Lemon sorbet - vodka - prosecco		
Iced coffee	6.50	
With whipped cream	+0.50	
With caramel- or chocolatesyrup	+0.50	
Homemade ice tea	6.50	
Made with fresh tea from Twistea		

Breakfast - until 14.00	
Croissant with jam	3.00
Croissant with ham and/or cheese	3.50
Yogurt with ingredients of your choice:	45
Granola	0
• Fruit	
• Nuts	
Honey	
Superfoods	
Single-ingredient price	6.50
Per additional ingredient	0.50